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fV1YRIN LIBRARY 
NEWS 

Volume I/, Juue 6 Mav J, 1998 

Congratulations to our Graduating Student Assistants! 

Circulation 
Sonia Dayal 
Jessica Haldeman 
Steven Kratz 
Denise Martella 
Tara Patenaude 
Tracy Stanley 
Katherine Tompkins 
Jessica V anDyke 

Media Services 
Philip Caiazzo 
Douglas Fecteau 
Brooke Garbarino 
Brian Meilinger 

Lyndsay Petersen 
Dennis Prichett 
Lawrence Santucci 
Timothy Stalker 
Gregory Urban 
Patrick V esay 

Periodicals 
Jessica Demers 
Teresa Green 
Kevin Kochersperger 

Technical Services 
Meera Domingo 
Sharon Keppley 

Library Hours through Final Exams 

May 5 (Tues.) ...... .......... ............. .. ...... 8:00 a.m. - Midnight 
May 6 (Wed.) .... .... .... ... .... .. ..... ......... .. 8:00 a.m. - Midnight 
May 7 (Thurs.) ........ ... .... .. .. ............. ... . 8:00 a.m. - Midnight 
May 8 (Fri.) .. .. .... ....... ..... .. . ~ ... ..... ...... .. 8:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
May 9 (Sat.) ....... ..... ... ........... .... ....... .. . 9:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
May 10 (Sun.) ....... ....... .... ................. .. 1:00 p.m. - Midnight 
May 11 (Mon.) .... ..... ..... ................. ... . 8:00 a.m. - Midnight 
May 12 (Tues.) .... ........... .. ... ... .. .. .... ... . 8:00 a.m. - Midnight 
May 13 (Wed.) ...... .... .... ... ..... .. ..... .. ... . 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
May 14 (Thurs.) .... .......... .. ............... ... 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p .m. 



M~-rin Lihrar~· News Page 2 

May 15 -17 

Library Hours 
Summer 1998 

May 15 (Fri.) .............. .. ...... ...... 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
May 16 (Sat.) ..... .... ................. .. Closed 
May 1 7 (Sun.) ................ .. ........ . Closed 

May 18 -August 21 
Monday - Thursday ........ ..... ..... . 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
Friday .... .. ....... ..... .......... ... ....... . 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
Saturday ... .. ....... ......... ............... 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 
Sunday ..... .. ................ ... .. ...... ... . I :00 p.m. - 5 :00 p.m. 

August 22 - 30 
August 22 (Sat.) ...... ............. ..... Closed 
August 23 (Sun.) ....................... Closed 
August 24 - 28 (Mon. - Fri.) ...... 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
August 29 (Sat.) ... ... ...... ...... ... ... Closed 
August 30 (Sun.) .... .......... ...... ... Closed 

Memorial Day 
May 23 (Sat.) .............. .. .......... .. Closed 
May 24 (Sun.) ............ .. .. .. .. ... .. .. Closed 
May 25 (Mon.) ......................... Closed 

Independence Day 
July 3 (Fri.) ............................... Closed 
July 4 (Sat.) ........... .................... Closed 
July 5 (Sun.) .............................. Closed 
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